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Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

001335

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Rhain Mainville

Date
2022-08-10

Pay Period
2022-07-30/2022-08-12

Start Date
2022-07-30

End Date
2022-08-12

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2022-07-30

2022-07-31

2022-08-01

2022-08-02

2022-08-03

2022-08-04

2022-08-05

S| 7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Week 2

2022-08-06

2022-08-07

2022-08-08

2022-08-09

2022-08-10

2022-08-11

2022-08-12

3.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

24.00

Total

59.00

Deducted

2022-08-12 - 2022-08-12 / Vacation
Just taking the one day off to have a long weekend

7.00

2022-08-08 - 2022-08-08 / Sick

Went home for the remainder of the day.
Sinus congestion. Took COVID test. came back negative.
Left at 1100 am. one hour lunch. Leaves 4 hours sick time.

4.00

Total

11.00

Total

70.00

Notes

Aug 12, 2022 holiday

Monday Aug 8, 2022. Left work early due to illness

Authorized Signature

Colette Shwetz




