

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

001335

Requested By Date

Rhain Mainville 2022-08-10

Pay Period Start Date End Date

2022-07-30 / 2022-08-12 2022-07-30 2022-08-12

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	202	2022-07-30		2022-07-31		2022-08-01		2022-08-02		2022-08-03		2022-08-04		22-08-05	25.00
					s	7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Week 2	202	22-08-06	2022-08-07		2022-08-08		2022-08-09		2022-08-10		2022-08-11		2022-08-12		
						3.00		7.00		7.00		7.00			24.00
Total															59.00

Deducted					
2022-08-12 - 2022-08-12 / Vacation Just taking the one day off to have a long weekend	7.00				
2022-08-08 - 2022-08-08 / Sick Went home for the remainder of the day. Sinus congestion. Took COVID test. came back negative. Left at 1100 am. one hour lunch. Leaves 4 hours sick time.					
Total	11.00				

Total 70.00

Notes

Monday Aug 8, 2022. Left work early due to illness

Aug 12, 2022 holiday

Authorized Signature

Colette Shwetz